
20 40 60 80 100
Number of leaves

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

1.2

1.4
K

hu
ne

r-
F

el
se

ns
te

in
 d

is
ta

nc
e

a)

20 40 60 80 100
Number of leaves

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1.0

M
ea

n 
ab

so
lu

te
 e

rr
or

b)

20 40 60 80 100
Number of leaves

0.06

0.07

0.08

0.09

0.10

0.11

N
or

m
al

iz
ed

 R
ob

in
so

n-
F

ou
ld

s 
di

st
an

ce

c)

FastME

FastTree

IQTree_LG+GC PF+FastME


